
IIJS SIGNATURE 2024 

16th 
Edition

1300+
Exhibitors

32000+ 
Expected Trade
Visitors

65000+
sq. mtrs of 
Exhibition Area

800+ 
Cities in India

Visitors from

60+ 
Countries

Visitors from2500+
Stalls

PRODUCT SECTIONS

“Dual Venue, Dual Opportunity”

AN IIJS INITIATIVE

ONE EARTH

For Domestic Visitor Registration, Visit: 
https://registration.gjepc.org/single_visitor.php

4 7 

Concurrent Show

Bombay Exhibition Centre Jio World Convention Centre

• Machinery, Technology & Allied industry 
  (concurrent Show “IGJME”: India Gem & 
  jewellery Machinery Expo)

• Loose Color Gemstones

• Silver Jewellery, Artefacts & Gifting Items

• Lab Grown Diamonds: Loose & Jewellery

• 

• Gold & Gold CZ Studded Jewellery

• Diamond, Gemstone & Other Studded Jewellery

• Laboratories & Education

• Gold & Gold CZ Studded Jewellery

• Diamond, Gemstone & Other Studded Jewellery

EXCLUSIVE SECTIONS

• Loose Natural Diamonds

IIJS. WHERE BUSINESS HAPPENS.

Exclusive High-End Couture Jewellery

• Laboratories & Education



To Register for PVR click here https://registration.gjepc.org/login.php?login_for=pvr

AVAIL BENEFITS BY REGISTERING FOR THE IIJS PRIME VISITORS PACKAGE & MORE 

Rs. 22,500

2nd Phase
(5st Dec - 31st Dec 2023)

1st Phase
(1st May - 4th Dec 2023)

Rs. 17,500

Introducing

Value Visitor Pass (Last 2 Days Pass)

SINGLE REGISTRATION FOR IIJS SIGNATURE 2024

Phase 1
1st May - 4th Dec 2023

Phase 2
5th - 31st Dec 2023

Phase 3
1st Jan - 8th Jan 2024

ENTIRE
SHOW

LAST 2
DAYS

ENTIRE
SHOW

LAST 2
DAYS

ENTIRE
SHOW

LAST 2
DAYS

Member

Non-Member

1700

2300

850

1150

3000

4000

1500

2000

4600

6200

2300

3100

COMBO REGISTRATION FOR IIJS SIGNATURE 2024 &
IIJS TRITIYA 2024

Phase 1
1st May - 4th Dec 2023

Phase 2
5th - 31st Dec 2023

Phase 3
1st Jan - 8th Jan 2024

ENTIRE
SHOW

LAST 2
DAYS

ENTIRE
SHOW

LAST 2
DAYS

ENTIRE
SHOW

LAST 2
DAYS

Member

Non-Member

2500

3300

1250

1650

3700

4700

1850

2350

5900

7400

2950

3700

SINGLE REGISTRATION FOR IIJS TRITIYA 2024

Phase 1
1st May 2023 - 29th Feb 2024

Phase 3
1st - 8th Apr 2024

LAST 2
DAYS

Member

Non-Member

1500

2100

1800

2400

900

1200

3100

3700

1550

1850

Phase 2
1st - 31st Mar 2024

ENTIRE
SHOW

LAST 2
DAYS

ENTIRE
SHOW

ENTIRE
SHOW

750

1050

LAST 2
DAYS

SIGNATURE PRIME VISITORS PACKAGE - 2 SHOWS

Complimentary access to Prime Lounge for Prime Plus Visitor 
in each show

Access to Hi-speed Wi-Fi zone at the Prime Lounge for 
Prime Plus Visitor in each show

Prime Visitor logo on the badge

Separate Entry into the show

Hotel booking will open 1 day prior for the Prime Visitors

Reserved Seat at Innov8 Talks

10 Pax Registration & Multiple thereof

Flexibility to add or change the names of visitors 
until 48 hrs before the show

30 mins early check-in into the show

Dedicated Customer Care Helpline

Dedicated helpdesk at the venue

One Prime Plus Visitor for each show in every package

Registration
for

Visitors

Registration
for

Visitors

Registration
for

Visitors
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Concurrent Show

VISITORS

To attend last 2 days of 

For Visitor Registration Click here: https://registration.gjepc.org/single_visitor.php

IIJS Signature 2024 JWCC: 6th - 7th Jan 2024 & BEC: 7th - 8th Jan 2024

IIJS Tritiya 2024      BIEC : 7th – 8th Apr 2024

Toll Free Number : 1800-103-4353 | Missed Call Number : +91-7208048100

www.gjepc.org | GJEPCindia |   GJEPCindia |   GJEPCindia  IIJS.gjepc |


