





4th - 7th January, 2024 Jio World Convention Centre- Mumbai

5th - 8th January, 2024 Bombay Exhibition Center - Mumbai India Gem & Jewellery MacHinery Expo

5th - 8th January, 2024

Bombay Exhibition Centre - Mumbai

Concurrent Show



5th = 8th April, 2024 BIEC, Bengaluru

IIJS SIGNATURE 2024 w

"Dual Venue, Dual Opportunity"

16th Edition 1300+ Exhibitors **2500+** Stalls

65000+ sq. mtrs of Exhibition Area **32000+**Expected Trade Visitors

Visitors from **800+**Cities in India

Visitors from
60+
Countries

PRODUCT SECTIONS

Bombay Exhibition Centre

- Diamond, Gemstone & Other Studded Jewellery
- Gold & Gold CZ Studded Jewellery
- Laboratories & Education

Jio World Convention Centre

- Diamond, Gemstone & Other Studded Jewellery
- Gold & Gold CZ Studded Jewellery
- Laboratories & Education

EXCLUSIVE SECTIONS

- Loose Color Gemstones
- Machinery, Technology & Allied industry (concurrent Show "IGJME": India Gem & jewellery Machinery Expo)
- Loose Natural Diamonds
- Lab Grown Diamonds: Loose & Jewellery
- Silver Jewellery, Artefacts & Gifting Items
- The Select Club Exclusive High-End Couture Jewellery



IIJS. WHERE BUSINESS HAPPENS.









Introducing

Value Visitor Pass (Last 2 Days Pass)

To attend last 2 days of

IIJS Signature 2024 JWCC: 6th - 7th Jan 2024 & BEC: 7th - 8th Jan 2024

IIJS Tritiya 2024 BIEC: 7th - 8th Apr 2024

SINGLE REGISTRATION FOR IIJS SIGNATURE 2024						
Registration for Visitors	Phase 1 1st May - 4th Dec 2023		Phase 2 5th - 31st Dec 2023		Phase 3 1st Jan - 8th Jan 2024	
	ENTIRE SHOW	LAST 2 DAYS	ENTIRE SHOW	LAST 2 DAYS	ENTIRE SHOW	LAST 2 DAYS
Member	1700	850	3000	1500	4600	2300
Non-Member	2300	1150	4000	2000	6200	3100

SINGLE REGISTRATION FOR IIJS TRITIYA 2024							
Registration for Visitors		se 1 29th Feb 2024	Phase 2 1st - 31st Mar 2024		Phase 3 1st - 8th Apr 2024		
	ENTIRE SHOW	LAST 2 DAYS	ENTIRE SHOW	LAST 2 DAYS	ENTIRE SHOW	LAST 2 DAYS	
Member	1500	750	1800	900	3100	1550	
Non-Member	2100	1050	2400	1200	3700	1850	



COMBO REGISTRATION FOR IIJS SIGNATURE 2024 & IIJS TRITIYA 2024						
Registration for Visitors	Phase 1 1st May - 4th Dec 2023		Phase 2 5th - 31st Dec 2023		Phase 3 1st Jan - 8th Jan 2024	
	ENTIRE SHOW	LAST 2 DAYS	ENTIRE SHOW	LAST 2 DAYS	ENTIRE SHOW	LAST 2 DAYS
Member	2500	1250	3700	1850	5900	2950
Non-Member	3300	1650	4700	2350	7400	3700



For Visitor Registration Click here: https://registration.gjepc.org/single_visitor.php

IIJS PRIME VISITORS

AVAIL BENEFITS BY REGISTERING FOR THE IIJS PRIME VISITORS PACKAGE & MORE

SIGNATURE PRIME VISITORS PACKAGE - 2 SHOWS				
10 Pax Registration & Multiple thereof	Complimentary access to Prime Lounge for Prime Plus Visit in each show			
Flexibility to add or change the names of visitors until 48 hrs before the show	Access to Hi-speed Wi-Fi zone at the Prime Lounge for Prime Plus Visitor in each show			
One Prime Plus Visitor for each show in every package	Prime Visitor logo on the badge			
30 mins early check-in into the show	Separate Entry into the show			
Dedicated Customer Care Helpline	Hotel booking will open 1 day prior for the Prime Visitors			
Dedicated helpdesk at the venue	Reserved Seat at Innov8 Talks			

1st Phase 2nd Phase (5st Dec - 31st Dec 2023)

Rs. 17,500 Rs. 22,500

To Register for PVR click here https://registration.gjepc.org/login.php?login_for=pvr

Toll Free Number: 1800-103-4353 | Missed Call Number: +91-7208048100